Sebring International Raceway 120
3 tals Sebring International Raceway / 3.74 miles
C TIRE March 16 - 17, 2017 / Sebring, Florida

SPORTSCAR CHALLENGE

IMSA Continental Tire SportsCar Challenge

Race Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
60 KohR Motorsports Ford Mustang 1 21 21 21
33 CJ Wilson Racing Porsche Cayman GT4 22 24 3 3
60 KohR Motorsports Ford Mustang 25 25 1 22
7 Automatic Racing/VOLT Racing McLaren GT4 26 30 5 5
69 MIA / Pfaff McLaren / GARAGA McLaren GT4 31 33 3 3
7 Automatic Racing/VOLT Racing McLaren GT4 34 40 7 12
77 C360R McLaren GT4 4] 41 1 1
60 KohR Motorsports Ford Mustang 42 48 7 29
84 BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i 1 19 19 19
56 Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman 20 22 3 3
44 CRG-| Do Borrow Nissan Altima 23 25 3 3
56 Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman 26 44 19 22
17 RS1 Porsche Cayman 45 47 3 3
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